

THE INTERNATIONAL AL JOLSON SOCIETY APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

"You Ain't Heard Nothin' Yet!"

Founded in 1947 as *The Jolsonairs*, reorganized in 1950, and ultimately renamed *The International Al Jolson Society* in 1958, the mission statement of the Jolson Society is: "To protect and perpetuate the legacy of Al Jolson."

Membership in the Society provides many opportunities for those people around the world who share enthusiasm for "The World's Greatest Entertainer." Members receive two Jolson Journals annually – one in the spring and one in the fall – plus periodic newsletters concerning the latest activities of the Society. Each Jolson Journal contains 50+ pages of stories and rare photographs of Al with many additional interesting articles written by members of the Society. To add to the enjoyment, each issue includes special features, such as:

- Members Speak Out editorial comments of members who wish to have a voice on issues concerning policies of the Society
- The Jolson Exchange an outlet for members to buy, sell or trade Jolson memorabilia
- Reports on the latest audio and video items available
- News on Jolson activities

As a member, you will be able to avail yourself of the many services that The International Al Jolson Society offers its members, such as:

- Audio Department
- Video Department
- > Collectors' Department
- Photo Department
- > Sheet Music and other Collectibles







The IAJS also supports an award winning Internet website at https://www.jolson.org and Facebook page at Facebook.com/InternationalAlJolsonSociety, visited by thousands regularly, and helps to spread the music and story of Al Jolson. You can read all about the life and works of Al Jolson, listen to plenty of Jolson recordings, watch video clips, and much, much more.

A convention is held each year in a major city of the United States or overseas, usually in the spring. Some regional chapters hold local festivals during the year but on a date that does not conflict with the annual convention. All events offer a fantastic opportunity to meet other Jolson fans from around the world and to enjoy the nostalgic great era of Al Jolson.

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS APPLICATION — CUT ALONG THIS LINE — MAIL TO THE ADDRESS BELOW — PLEASE PRINT

This application for use in the United Kingdom				
Name			Telephone number with area code	
Street Address			Birthdate	Occupation
City	State	ZIP Code	Please make cheques payable to International Al Jolson Society	
Province & Country		Annual Dues UK£ £18/yr £50/3yr	Send remittance in UK funds to David McCarthy 87 Brocket Way Chigwell Fssex JG7 4FU	
Email Address	Via the IAJS website			